164
The global leader in
door opening solutions
Shower Hardware
165
Lockcase and
Hinges
Standard &

Glass Connector
Glass to Glass 135˚
Model no.: AGCS-07
Description: ASSA ABLOY Glass Connector Glass to
Glass 135˚ - Straight Edge
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Material Glass thickness
Brass 6mm to 12mm
176
Glass Hardware - Shower Cubicles
Shower Door Pull
Handle
Shower Door Pull
Handle
Model no.: Size
ASH101/19/200x450 19x200x450
ASH101/19/250x450 19x250x450
ASH101/25/200x450 25x200x450
ASH101/25/250x450 25x250x450
Model no.: Size
ASH111/19/150 19x150
ASH111/19/200 19x200
ASH111/19/250 19x250
ASH111/19/300 19x300
ASH111/25/250 25x250
ASH111/25/300 25x300
Description: ASSA ABLOY Tower rod cum pull
handle
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Description: ASSA ABLOY Shower Door Pull Handle
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Shower Door Pull
Handle
Model no.: Size
ASH115/20/200 20x20x200
ASH115/20/250 20x20x250
ASH115/20/300 20x20x300
ASH115/20/450 20x20x450
Description: ASSA ABLOY Shower Door Pull Handle
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
177
Glass Hardware - Shower Cubicles
Shower Door Pull
Handle
Shower Door Knob
Model no.: Size
ASH117/19/200x450 19x200x450
ASH117/19/250x450 19x250x450
ASH117/25/200x450 19x200x450
ASH117/25/250x450 19x250x450
Description: ASSA ABLOY Shower Door Pull Handle

Connector suit for 18mm bar
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Glass Hardware - Shower Cubicles
Shower Cubical
Connector
Model no.: ASC-905
Description: ASSA ABLOY Brass Shower Cubical
Connector suit for 18mm bar
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Shower Cubical
Connector
Model no.: ASC-911
Description: ASSA ABLOY Brass Shower Cubical Connector
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Model no.: A B C
ASC911-19 Ø19 Ø25 58
ASC911-22 Ø22 Ø28 58
ASC911-25 Ø25 Ø31 58
180
Glass Hardware - Shower Cubicles
Shower Cubical
Connector
Model no.: ASC-912
Description: ASSA ABLOY Brass Shower Cubical
Connector
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Model no.: A B C
ASC912-19 Ø19 Ø25 58
ASC912-22 Ø22 Ø28 58
ASC912-25 Ø25 Ø31 58
Shower Cubical
Connector
Model no.: ASC-913
Description: ASSA ABLOY Brass Shower Cubical Connector
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Model no.: A B C
ASC913-19 Ø19 Ø25 58
ASC913-22 Ø22 Ø28 58
ASC913-25 Ø25 Ø31 58
Shower Cubical
Connector
Model no.: ASC-914
Description: ASSA ABLOY Brass Shower Cubical Connector
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Model no.: A B C
ASC914-19 Ø19 Ø25 60
ASC914-22 Ø22 Ø28 60
ASC914-25 Ø25 Ø31 60
181
Glass Hardware - Shower Cubicles
Shower Cubical
Connector
Model no.: ASC-915
Description: ASSA ABLOY Brass Shower Cubical
Connector
Finish: Bright Chrome Plated - US26
Model no.: A B C
ASC915-19 Ø19 Ø30 58
ASC915-22 Ø22 Ø33 58
ASC915-25 Ø25 Ø36 58
Support Bar
Wall to Wall
Model no.: ASB-908
Description: ASSA ABLOY Support Bar